
2wd Modified Buggy
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

08/11 08/25 09/08

1 Phoenix Eggleton 65 65 2 3 0 0 20 *21 *21

2 Tony Watson 40 40 0 0 0 1 14 7 16

3 Mitchell Pratt 37 37 1 0 2 0 *19 18 N/A

4 Travis Condon 33 33 0 0 0 0 8 8 14

5 Rob Hughes 26 26 0 0 0 1 10 16 N/A

6 Dominic Blackman 26 26 0 0 0 0 12 14 N/A

7 Nathan Marsh 21 21 0 0 0 0 9 12 N/A

8 Dimitri Roumeliotis 18 18 0 0 1 0 N/A N/A 18

9 Rob Maycock 16 16 0 0 0 1 16 N/A N/A

10 Jason Ryan 10 10 0 0 0 0 N/A 10 N/A

11 Ryan McColl 9 9 0 0 0 0 N/A 9 N/A

12 Peter Scott 7 7 0 0 0 0 7 N/A N/A

2wd Sportsman
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

08/11 08/25 09/08

1 Nick Harman 49 49 2 0 0 1 *15 *15 16

2 Andre Roeland 46 46 0 1 0 1 20 16 7

3 Dan Carroll 41 41 0 0 0 0 12 12 14

4 Jon Paul Bates 30 30 0 0 1 0 N/A 18 12

5 Jayson Connor 28 28 0 0 0 0 10 10 5

6 Adrian Field 25 25 0 0 0 1 16 N/A 9

7 Rob Maycock 21 21 1 1 0 0 N/A N/A *21

8 David Lawrance 20 20 0 1 0 0 N/A 20 N/A

9 Tom Walker 18 18 0 0 1 0 18 N/A N/A

10 Jenson Spencer 18 18 0 0 1 0 N/A N/A 18

1 of 59/8/2024 4:44:01 PM

www.livetimescoring.com 
2024 Legends Points Series

11/8/2024 - 8/9/2024



11 Agustin Salcedo 14 14 0 0 0 0 8 N/A 6

12 Shaun Turner 10 10 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A 10

13 Paul Parrish 9 9 0 0 0 0 9 N/A N/A

14 Takeo Yamahara 9 9 0 0 0 0 N/A 9 N/A

15 Nathan Marsh 8 8 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A 8

16 Lino Nicholson 7 7 0 0 0 0 7 N/A N/A

2wd Super Stock Buggy
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

08/11 08/25 09/08

1 Tyler Connor 61 61 2 1 2 0 18 *21 *19

2 Dan Gillen 55 55 0 1 0 2 16 16 20

3 William Johnson 37 37 0 0 0 0 10 14 10

4 Jason Walker 27 27 0 0 0 0 7 9 8

5 Jenson Spencer 24 24 0 0 0 0 12 12 N/A

6 Jason Molle 22 22 0 0 1 0 4 18 N/A

7 Christopher Sturdy 21 21 1 1 0 0 *21 N/A N/A

8 Steve Watts 20 20 0 0 0 0 1 4 12

9 Evan Baldock 19 19 0 0 0 0 5 N/A 14

10 Damien Drew 19 19 0 0 0 0 9 10 N/A

11 Shaun Gammie 19 19 0 0 0 0 3 6 7

12 Michael Thomas 19 19 0 0 0 0 6 5 5

13 Paul Freimanis 16 16 0 0 0 1 N/A N/A 16

14 Trevor Hollis 15 15 0 0 0 0 1 8 3

15 Goran Jelinic 14 14 0 0 0 0 14 N/A N/A

16 Matt Roberts 14 14 0 0 0 0 2 3 6

17 Robby Maycock 12 12 0 0 0 0 8 N/A 4

18 Chris Bromley 12 12 0 0 0 0 1 7 1

19 Luc Botton 9 9 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A 9
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20 Richard Thompson 6 6 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

21 Mark Paulin 3 3 0 0 0 0 N/A 1 2

22 Stewart Langton 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 N/A

23 Harley Prince 2 2 0 0 0 0 N/A 1 1

24 Spencer John 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 N/A N/A

25 Tilmann Paulin 1 1 0 0 0 0 N/A 1 N/A

26 Duncan Vaughan 1 1 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A 1

4wd Modified Buggy
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

08/11 08/25 09/08

1 Phoenix Eggleton 66 66 3 3 0 0 *21 *21 *21

2 Tony Watson 42 42 0 0 0 1 14 9 16

3 Travis Condon 41 41 0 0 0 0 12 14 12

4 Mitchell Pratt 36 36 0 0 2 0 18 18 N/A

5 Shaun Gammie 35 35 0 0 0 0 10 8 14

6 Rob Hughes 32 32 0 0 0 2 16 16 N/A

7 Nathan Marsh 21 21 0 0 0 0 9 12 N/A

8 Dimitri Roumeliotis 18 18 0 0 1 0 N/A N/A 18

9 David Norden 18 18 0 0 0 0 8 10 N/A

10 Nick Harman 7 7 0 0 0 0 7 N/A N/A

4wd Super Stock Buggy
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

08/11 08/25 09/08

1 Tyler Connor 65 65 2 3 0 0 *21 *21 20

2 Dan Gillen 56 56 1 0 2 1 18 16 *19

3 Mark  Fichou 51 51 0 0 1 1 16 18 14

4 Jason Molle 45 45 0 0 0 1 12 14 16

5 Jason Walker 31 31 0 0 0 0 10 10 8
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6 Damien Drew 26 26 0 0 0 0 14 12 N/A

7 Steve Watts 26 26 0 0 0 0 8 5 10

8 Chris Bromley 22 22 0 0 0 0 5 7 7

9 Shaun Turner 20 20 0 0 0 0 N/A 8 12

10 Tilmann Paulin 18 18 0 0 0 0 N/A 9 9

11 Mark Paulin 11 11 0 0 0 0 N/A 6 5

12 Goran Jelinic 9 9 0 0 0 0 9 N/A N/A

13 Andrew Jackson 7 7 0 0 0 0 7 N/A N/A

14 Aaron Scott 6 6 0 0 0 0 6 N/A N/A

15 Blake Knipe 6 6 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A 6

16 Phil White 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 N/A N/A

17 John Knook 4 4 0 0 0 0 N/A 4 N/A

Juniors
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

08/11 08/25 09/08

1 Blake Knipe 66 66 3 3 0 0 *21 *21 *21

2 Seth Doller 57 57 0 0 3 0 18 18 18

3 Ollie Carroll 51 51 0 0 0 3 16 16 16

4 Harry Harman 45 45 0 0 0 0 14 14 14

5 Kaylee Connor 24 24 0 0 0 0 12 N/A 12

Stadium Truck
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

08/11 08/25 09/08

1 Jenson Spencer 56 56 1 1 1 0 14 *21 18

2 Mark  Fichou 56 56 1 1 0 2 16 16 *21

3 Michael Thomas 36 36 0 0 0 1 9 8 16

4 Trevor Hollis 36 36 0 0 0 0 7 14 12

5 Dominic Blackman 30 30 0 0 1 0 12 18 N/A
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6 Andre Roeland 26 26 0 0 0 0 3 10 10

7 Christopher Sturdy 21 21 1 1 0 0 *21 N/A N/A

8 Daniel Austin 21 21 0 0 0 0 N/A 12 9

9 Jordan Cosic 18 18 0 0 1 0 18 N/A N/A

10 Chris Schoenfisch 18 18 0 0 0 0 10 N/A 8

11 Nathan Marsh 14 14 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A 14

12 Blake Knipe 13 13 0 0 0 0 6 7 N/A

13 Stewart Langton 11 11 0 0 0 0 2 9 N/A

14 Paul Parrish 8 8 0 0 0 0 8 N/A N/A

15 Richard Thompson 6 6 0 0 0 0 N/A 6 N/A

16 Simon Johnson 6 6 0 0 0 0 1 5 N/A

17 Lino Nicholson 5 5 0 0 0 0 5 N/A N/A

18 Spencer John 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 N/A N/A

19 Aaron Scott 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 N/A N/A

20 Bailey Sunmer 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 N/A N/A

21 Jenni Parkhill 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 N/A N/A
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